&OEAAUh $AAAI A

"
ﬁ\\”“//;} The Anchor
Ib"j{(///flé’/élo THI'S WEEK NNANDII SEI I ST

Coming up this Week

Sunday 1/1
Christmas Day
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Wednesday 01/04 c9AExAE EO OAI OAOEITe T O e¢9AExA
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AA, 8:00 PM :

Blessings!

Friday 01/06 .
Mends Discu Jamle'l'

at IHOP The Rev. James B. Stutlemector
St. Clementds Episcopal Church
INSIDE Canton. GA
Adult Forum The Rev. Jamie Stutler, rector 7703242035 friamie@stclementscanton.org

: ) The Rev. Lucy A. Martinez, deacon 7704907257 deakonmex@gmail.com
Parish Life Church & Parish Hall, 2795 Ridge Rd.

Youth & Adult | 4 Office & Ministry Center, 2707 Ridge Rd.

Programs Office: 7763456722 stclements@stclementscanton.o@utreach: 6784938124
Mailing Addres¥?0 Box 4156, Canton, GA, 30114

For more information see the website at www.stclementscanton.org
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Coming up this Week

Sunday 1/1
Christmas Day

In the morning:
One 10:00 AM Service

In the evening
Real Love Group 4PM
Dinner 5:30,

Tuesday 01/03
No Bible study this

week and next week.

Bible Study resumes

01/17 with an exciting
new subject

AA and AltAnon 8PM

Wednesday 01/04
Morning Prayer 9AM
TOPS 9:30AM

Holy Eucharist 6:30PM

Thursday 01/05
AA, 8:00 PM

Friday 01/06
Menods

at IHOP
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No Bible study on 01/03 or 01/10. Bible Study will resume 01/17
with an exciting new subject.

pendent upon the movable date of Easter Day and the other depend-
ent upon the fixed date of Christmas, Dec. 25. Easter Day is the first
Sunday after the full moon that falls on or after Mar. 21. The sequence of all Sun-
days in the church year is based on the date of Easter. Tables and rules for finding
the date of Easter Day, and other movable feasts and holy days are provided by the
BCP, pp. 88@85. The date of Easter determines the beginning of the season of
Lent on Ash Wednesday and the date of Pentecost on the fiftieth day of the Easter
season. The Sundays of Advent are always the four Sundays before Christmas Day

St. ClemenWésol€rpyslsave three St. Cle
left available for sale. The crosses were designed by James Avery. It is a combin
tion pendant or pin. They are $75.00 each. If interested, please contact Wanda
Carr at wandakiddcarr@gmail.coor (770) 75327310.
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G/ Boting you a greal, prospeious, blissful, healthy,
biight, delighifal, eneigelic and extiemely
Stappy - Vew Sfear 2017,
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Program Cal

December
s|im | TlIw]m™m]|F] s
1 2 | 3
6 | 7 8 9 | 10
13 [ 14 | 15 [T6H 17
20 | 22| 22 | 23 | 24
27 | 28| 29 | 30 | 31
Dec. 4, 11 EYC 5:30pm
Dec. 16 St. Clem EYC Lock -in
January 2017
sim]|] TWwW]TW]|] F] S

3

4

5

10

11

16

17

18

12
19 | 20 |

23

24

25

26

30

31

Jan. 1- No EYC

Jan. 68 0 DYC at Camp Mikell
Jan. 216 New Beginnings Team

Training

February 2017

S M T W Th

F S
T P e

6 7 8 9 10 | 11
13 |1 14 | 15 16 | 17 | 18
20 | 21 | 22 23

27 | 28

Feb. 3-5 d New Beginnings
Feb 19 6 No EYC

Feb. 24-26 6 Happening #67
Feb. 5,12,26 EYC 5:30pm
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to share the sto
place in your pa
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Subscribe to th
receive updates
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